Ravindra Bhavan Film Club

Ravindra Bhavan, Fatorda, Margao

*Indicates required answer

- 1. Name*
- 2. Email* (Self or Close Relative)
- 3. Residential Address*

- 4. Phone Number*
- 5. Age (please attach Aadhar Card as proof)*
- 6. Are you a student? (if yes, please provide proof i.e valid ID Card)

7. Gender

Mark only one oval.

Male			
Female			
Other:	 	 	

8. Attach your recent photo on front page*

I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the Ravindra Bhavan Film Club*
Yes

Signature

Note: Hard copy to be submitted along with Annual Membership fees of Rs. 1000 + 18% GST i.e. 1180/- on any working day at RBM office. Following are the Rules and Regulations for the Ravindra Bhavan Film Club and all members are requested to abide by it.

- 1. The annual membership fees will be **Rs. 1000 + 18% GST i.e. 1180/-** only.
- The annual membership fees for bonafide students will be Rs. 500 + 18% GST i.e. 590/-. Copy of valid ID card to be provided.
- 3. Members can bring in a guest for a particular screening by paying the requisite fee of **Rs. 100/-** per Screening.
- 4. The membership is valid as per the Financial year that is from 1st April to 31st March.
- 5. The membership is open strictly to those above 18 years of age.
- 6. Seating for all screenings will be on a first come first served basis. In case the auditorium is full, members are requested to co-operate with the officials for the purpose of additional screening.
- 7. The Ravindra Bhavan Film Club intends to hold regular screenings and is committed to screening a minimum of 20 films in a year.
- 8. Members should carry their membership card with them for the screening either in physical format or a digital copy (photo)
- 9. The Ravindra Bhavan Film Club committee may revise the annual fees at the end of the financial year.
- 10. Once the membership is taken, the Ravindra Bhavan Film Club will not entertain any requests for a refund.